4333 CHATHAM

4333 CHATHAM PLACE, GREEN BAY, WI, 54313-7375 Place, GREEN BAY,
WI, 54313-7375

$499,900

Meticulously maintained exceptional home on a double wooded lot in Hobart. Welcome to

this beautiful one-owner home set on a serene, wooded lot & filled w/charm, character & * 4 baths
thoughtful updates. Kitchen & dining area feature rich hardwood flrs, a striking brick wood- * Residential
burning fp & peaceful views of the wooded private backyard. A standout rm is... * Residential,Single
Family Residence
 Active
* 3928 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Security Features: Security System Lot Features: Cul-De-Sac, Wooded
Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Formal Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 3928

Dining,Kitchen Island,Pantry,Two,Walk-in
Closet(s),Walk-in Shower,Wood
Burning,Wood/Simulated Wood FI

Tax Amount: 6673 Inclusions: ref, JenAir Cook top & access,
dishwasher, microwave, ladder in Library, LL-
wood shelves, bookcase, workbench. Washer,
dryer, swingset,

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central
Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source:
Public, Well

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes

Jones/]

REAL ESTATE



Bedroom 1 15x16 Upper
Bedroom 2 11x15 Upper
Bedroom 3 14x15 Upper
Bedroom 4 11x14 Upper
Formal Dining Room 12x15 Main
Kitchen 10x15 Main
Living Room 15x21 Main
Dining Room 14x15 Main
Other Room 7x8 Main
Other Room 2 15x16 Main
Other Room 3 12x19 Upper

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Colonial
Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Sump Pump,Walk-Out Access
Exterior material: Brick,Stucco Parking: Attached,Basement,Garage Door Opener
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Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Michelle Stimpson Agent Email: mstimpson@coldwellhomes.com
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